Products Catalog 2023  • www.ouellet.com142
ORA-C     C Range Commercial Air Curtain
Model
• Electric heat.
• No heat.
Color
• Standard: white.
• Custom colors available upon request (RAL Chart).

Volts (ph) Product #1
Price
kW
Lo/Hi Amp. cfm Max velocity
(ft./min)
dBA
at 3 m
Effective width
of air stream Weight
Standard
Models
Custom Colors
(RAL Chart)1 in. mm lb kg
Surface-mounted
Electric heat
600 (3) + 208 or 2402 C1000ENTECO600V 5870.00 8306.00 4.5/9 9.3 740 1500 55.0 33 838 35 16
600 (3) + 208 or 2402 C1500ENTECO600V 6655.00 9226.00 6/12 12.8 1060 1500 55.0 52 1320 51 23
600 (3) + 208 or 2402 C2000ENTECO600V 10400.00 13045.00 9/18 18.6 1470 1500 56.0 66 1676 73 33
480 (3) + 208 or 2402 C1000ENTECO480V 5148.00 7587.00 4.5/9 10.9 740 1500 55.0 33 838 35 16
480 (3) + 208 or 2402 C1500ENTECO480V 6607.00 9179.00 6/12 14.5 1060 1500 55.0 52 1320 51 23
480 (3) + 208 or 2402 C2000ENTECO480V 8714.00 11151.00 9/18 21.7 1470 1500 56.0 66 1676 73 33
208 (3) C1000ENTECO208V 4897.00 7333.00 4.5/9 27 740 1500 55.0 33 838 35 16
208 (3) C1500ENTECO208V 5526.00 7964.00 6/12 36 1060 1500 55.0 52 1320 51 23
208 (3) C2000ENTECO208V 8908.00 11345.00 9/18 54 1470 1500 56.0 66 1676 73 33
No heat
208/240 (1)3 C1000ANTECO208-230V 4562.00 7000.00 - 0.5 740 1500 55.0 33 838 35 15
208/240 (1)3 C1500ANTECO208-230V 5295.00 7733.00 - 0.7 1060 1500 55.0 52 1320 46 21
208/240 (1)3 C2000ANTECO208-230V 6739.00 9179.00 - 1 1470 1500 56.0 66 1676 68 31
Recessed
Electric heat
600 (3) + 208 or 2402 C1000ERECO600V 6685.00 8423.00 4.5/9 9.3 700 1500 55.0 33 838 40 19
600 (3) + 208 or 2402 C1500ERECO600V 7786.00 9621.00 6/12 12.8 1020 1500 55.0 52 1320 56 25
600 (3) + 208 or 2402 C2000ERECO600V 11076.00 13007.00 9/18 18.6 1400 1500 56.0 66 1676 79 35
480 (3) + 208 or 2402 C1000ERECO480V 5835.00 7573.00 4.5/9 10.9 700 1500 55.0 33 838 40 19
480 (3) + 208 or 2402 C1500ERECO480V 7557.00 9392.00 6/12 14.5 1020 1500 55.0 52 1320 56 25
480 (3) + 208 or 2402 C2000ERECO480V 10021.00 11955.00 9/18 21.7 1400 1500 56.0 66 1676 79 35
208 (3) C1000ERECO208V 6685.00 8423.00 4.5/9 27 740 1500 55.0 33 838 44 20
208 (3) C1500ERECO208V 7786.00 9621.00 6/12 36 1060 1500 55.0 52 1320 60 27
208 (3) C2000ERECO208V 11569.00 13500.00 9/18 54 1470 1500 56.0 66 1676 87 37
No heat
208/240 (1)3 C1000ARECO208-230V 5342.00 7080.00 - 0.5 740 1500 55.0 33 838 39 19
208/240 (1)3 C1500ARECO208-230V 6581.00 8419.00 - 0.7 1060 1500 55.0 52 1320 52 25
208/240 (1)3 C2000ARECO208-230V 8188.00 10118.00 - 1 1470 1500 56.0 66 1676 74 35